Friday
Start
7:30 AM
8:25 AM
9:00 AM
10:11 AM
11:12 AM
2:23 PM

3:25 PM

4:37 PM
5:43 PM

Saturday
Start
7:30 AM
8:25 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:59 AM
12:23 PM
1:35 PM

4:34 PM

5:34 PM
6:40 PM

Sunday
Start
7:30 AM
8:25 AM
9:00 AM
9:41 AM
10:44 AM
12:10 PM
1:25 PM

3:40 PM

4:22 PM

Schedule - 2025 Alberta Summer Provincials

Finish

8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:51 AM
0:20
10:32 AM
0:40

1:53 PM
0:30

2:55 PM
0:30

3:57 PM
0:40

5:43 PM
6:23 PM

Finish

8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:35 AM
0:10
10:29 AM
0:30
11:53 AM
0:30
12:55 PM
0:40

4:04 PM
0:30

4:54 PM
0:40
6:40 PM
7:10 PM

Finish

8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:31 AM
0:10
10:14 AM
0:30
11:40 AM
0:30
12:45 PM
0:40

3:10 PM
0:30

3:52 PM
0:30

4:49 PM

1 Metre
open practice
open practice

CLOSED practice
Mix P1 A,B
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls A
open practice

CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls B

CLOSED practice
Mens/Womens

1/2 hr. open practice

1 Metre

open practice
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls D1
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls D2
open practice

CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls D P1/Pop
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls E

open practice

open practice

1/2 hr. open practice

1 Metre
open practice
open practice

open practice

open practice
Boys/Girls C1-C2
open practice
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls C P1/Pop

open practice

open practice

27

22

10

11

12

3 Metre
open practice
open practice

open practice
0:21
open practice
2:41
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls C1-C2
open practice
0:31
CLOSED practice
1:06 Boys/Girls C P1/Pop

1/2 hr. open practice

3 Metre

open practice

CLOSED practice
0:35 Mix P1 A,B

open practice
0:44

open practice

CLOSED practice
0:24 Boys/Girls B

CLOSED practice
0:07 Boys/Girls A

open practice

CLOSED practice
Mens/Womens

1/2 hr. open practice

3 Metre
open practice
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls D1
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls D2
CLOSED practice
0:56
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls D P1/Pop
open practice
0:30
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls E
open practice

7

8

25

22

10

0:3

N

0:33

0:15

0:31

2:29

1:06

0:31

0:32

0:35

0:03

15-04-2025

Tower

open practice

CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls D1-D2 10
open practice

CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls D P1/Pop 1
CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls E 1
open practice

open practice

1/2 hr. open practice

Tower
open practice
open practice

open practice

CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls C1-C2 9
open practice

open practice

CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls CP1/Pop s
open practice

1/2 hr. open practice

Tower
open practice
open practice

open practice

open practice
Boys/Girls B 5
open practice

CLOSED practice
Boys/Girls A 17
CLOSED practice
Mix HD A,B P1 A,B 2
CLOSED practice
Mens/Womens 7

86

0:51

0:02

0:03

100

0:54

0:19

78

0:27

1:45

0:08

0:27



