## Friday

<u>Start</u>	<u>Finish</u>		1 Metre			3 Metre			<u>Tower</u>		
	7:30 AM	8:25 AM	open practice			open practice			open practice		86
	8:25 AM	8:55 AM	open practice			open practice			CLOSED practice		
	9:00 AM	9:51 AM							Boys/Girls D1-D2	10	0:51
		0:20	CLOSED practice			open practice			open practice		
	10:11 AM	10:32 AM	Mix P1 A,B	4	0:21						
		0:40	CLOSED practice			open practice			CLOSED practice		
	11:12 AM	1:53 PM	Boys/Girls A	27	2:41				Boys/Girls D P1/Pop	1	0:02
		0:30	open practice			CLOSED practice			CLOSED practice		
	2:23 PM	2:55 PM				Boys/Girls C1-C2	7	0:32	Boys/Girls E	1	0:03
		0:30	CLOSED practice			open practice			open practice		
	3:25 PM	3:57 PM	Boys/Girls B	6	0:31						
		0:40	CLOSED practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	4:37 PM	5:43 PM	Mens/Womens	22	1:06	Boys/Girls C P1/Pop	8	0:33			
	5:43 PM	6:23 PM	1/2 hr. open practice			1/2 hr. open practice			1/2 hr. open practice		

## Saturday

<u>Start</u>	<u>!</u>	<u>Finish</u>	1 Metre			3 Metre			<u>Tower</u>		
	7:30 AM	8:25 AM	open practice			open practice			open practice		100
	8:25 AM	8:55 AM	CLOSED practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	9:00 AM	9:35 AM	Boys/Girls D1	10	0:35	Mix P1 A,B	3	0:15			
		0:10	CLOSED practice			open practice			open practice		
	9:45 AM	10:29 AM	Boys/Girls D2	11	0:44						
		0:30	open practice			open practice			CLOSED practice		
	10:59 AM	11:53 AM							Boys/Girls C1-C2	9	0:54
		0:30	CLOSED practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	12:23 PM	12:55 PM	Boys/Girls D P1/Pop	7	0:24	Boys/Girls B	6	0:31			
		0:40	CLOSED practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	1:35 PM	4:04 PM	Boys/Girls E	2	0:07	Boys/Girls A	25	2:29			
		0:30	open practice			open practice			CLOSED practice		
	4:34 PM	4:54 PM							Boys/Girls C P1/Pop	5	0:19
		0:40	open practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	5:34 PM	6:40 PM				Mens/Womens	22	1:06			
	6:40 PM	7:10 PM	1/2 hr. open practice			1/2 hr. open practice			1/2 hr. open practice		

## Sunday

<u>Start</u>	<u>!</u>	<u>Finish</u>	1 Metre			3 Metre			Tower		
	7:30 AM	8:25 AM	open practice			open practice			open practice		78
	8:25 AM	8:55 AM	open practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	9:00 AM	9:31 AM				Boys/Girls D1	9	0:31			
		0:10	open practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	9:41 AM	10:14 AM				Boys/Girls D2	8	0:32			
		0:30	open practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	10:44 AM	11:40 AM	Boys/Girls C1-C2	12	0:56	j			Boys/Girls B	5	0:27
		0:30	open practice			CLOSED practice			open practice		
	12:10 PM	12:45 PM				Boys/Girls D P1/Pop	10	0:35			
		0:40	CLOSED practice			open practice			CLOSED practice		
	1:25 PM	3:10 PM	Boys/Girls C P1/Pop	7	0:30				Boys/Girls A	17	1:45
		0:30	open practice			CLOSED practice			CLOSED practice		
	3:40 PM	3:52 PM				Boys/Girls E	1	0:03	Mix HD A,B P1 A,B	2	0:08
		0:30	open practice			open practice			CLOSED practice		
	4:22 PM	4:49 PM							Mens/Womens	7	0:27